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PRICE LIST 2023

Period A Period B

Period C

Period D

Period E

From

17/06 - 29/07
19/08 - 16/09

29/07 - 19/08

20/05 - 17/06
16/09 - 30/09

15/04 - 20/05
30/09 - 14/10

01/04 - 15/04
14/10 - 11/11

Prices per Week 5,500€ 5,000€ 4,200€ 3,300€ 2,500€
End cleaning price: 200€
Deposit: 3000€
Extra Options Discount

Skipper 1,330€ / week 5% for 2-week charter

Hostess 1,190€ / week 15% for 3-week charter

Paddle 100€ / week

10% for early booking (until 15" of January)
BBQ 100€ / week
WiFi 60€ / week

Payment conditions: 50% deposit upon booking; 50% balance payment due 40 days before embarkation.
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Brand

Boat Type
Year of built
Length overall (LOA)
Beam

Draft

Engine

Fuel Capacity
Water Capacity
Cabins

Berths

WC

Shower

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS BAVARIA CRUISER 46

Bavaria
Sailboat
2022
14,52 m
4,35m
2,18 m
75 HP
210L
350 L

4

10

Other Specifications

Furling Mainsail
Autopilot

Bimini
Sprayhood

Bow Thruster

Cockpit speakers
Cockpit cushions
Inverter

Folding Propeller
Chart Plotter in Cockpit

Dinghy with 2,5 HP
outboard

Solar panel
AlS
Electric toilets

AlS
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