

PRICE LIST 2023

	Period A	Period B	Period C	Period D	Period E
From	29/07 - 19/08	17/06 - 29/07 19/08 - 16/09	20/05 - 17/06 16/09 - 30/09	15/04 - 20/05 30/09 - 14/10	01/04 - 15/04 14/10 - 11/11
Prices per Week	5,500€	5,000€	4,200€	3,300€	2,500€

End cleaning price: 200€

Deposit: 3000€

Extra Options				
Skipper	1,330€ / week			
Hostess	1,190€ / week			
Paddle	100€ / week			
BBQ	100€ / week			
WiFi	60€ / week			

Discount				
5% for 2-week charter				
15% for 3-week charter				
10% for early booking (until 15 th of January)				

Payment conditions: 50% deposit upon booking; 50% balance payment due 40 days before embarkation.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS BAVARIA CRUISER 46

Brand	Bavaria	
Boat Type	Sailboat	
Year of built	2022	
Length overall (LOA)	14,52 m	
Beam	4,35 m	
Draft	2,18 m	
Engine	75 HP	
Fuel Capacity	210 L	
Water Capacity	350 L	
Cabins	4	
Berths	10	
WC	3	
Shower	4	

Other Specifications

Furling Mainsail

Solar panel

Autopilot

AIS

Bimini

Electric toilets

Sprayhood

AIS

Bow Thruster

Cockpit speakers

Cockpit cushions

Inverter

• Folding Propeller

• Chart Plotter in Cockpit

• Dinghy with 2,5 HP outboard